
 

  

 

EMEA & CIS Key Contact List 
Updated 26th November 2024 

 
 

Sales 
 

Mariocarlo Memoli 
Sales Manager Air 
Compressor (+49) 211 5283 614 mariocarlo.memoli@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Ian Cass 
International Key 
Account Manager Oil & 
Gas EMEA/CIS 

(+44) 7552 282 480 ian.cass@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Roger Sakr 

Regional Sales  
Manager – Saudi Arabia, 
Turkey, Pakistan, Iraq, 
Jordan, Lebanon 

(+961) 38 02 023 roger.sakr@hitachiglobalairpower.com 

Donald Good 
Regional Sales  
Manager – Sub-Saharan 
Africa 

(+27) 772 085 3595 donald.good@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Ahmed Salem 
Regional Sales  
Manager – Middle East & 
North Africa 

(+971) 503511085 ahmed.salem@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Pawel Malinowski 
Regional Sales  
Manager – Eastern 
Europe 

(+48) 570 991 281 pawel.malinowski@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Konstantin 
Shabanov 

Regional Sales  
Manager – CIS 

(+7) 964 516 04 75 konstantin.shabanov@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Giorgio Rossini 
Regional Sales  
Manager – Southern 
Europe 

(+39) 3457128273 giorgio.rossini@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

James McNair Regional Sales  
Manager – UK & Ireland (+44) 7889167090 james.mcnair@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

 



 

  

 

 
Product 

 
Georgio Merhi Product Manager (+961) 39 53 918 georgio.merhi@hitachiglobalairpower.com 

 

Oil Free 
 
Shuya Sugita Oil Free Engineering  (+49) 1739946858 shuya.sugita@hitachi-eu.com 

 
 
 

Channel, Marketing & Aftermarket   
 

Marie Kerrelle 
Channel, Marketing & 
Aftermarket Manager 

(+44) 7392 272 802 marie.kerrelle@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Alfonso Lopez 
Aftermarket Business 
Development Manager (+34) 648 109 544 alfonso.lopez@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Alessandra 
Mastrantonio 

Assistant Marketing 
Manager 

(+44) 7394573771 alessandra.mastrantonio@hitachiglobalairpower.com 

 
Administration 

 

Marta Dominguez 
Senior Sales 
Administrator 

(+34) 696 220 309 marta.dominguez@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Marcela Izquierdo 
Senior Sales 
Administrator 

(+34) 699353410 marcela.izquierdo@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Olga Alekseeva Sales Administrator (+34) 636396321 olga.alekseeva@hitachiglobalairpower.com  
Johny Hilaire Sales Administrator (+44) 7889167056 johny.hilaire@hitachiglobalairpower.com 

 
 
 
 



 

  

 

 
Service 

 

Trevor Brathwaite Service Manager  (+44) 7387 231 807 trevor.brathwaite@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Jucimar Carpe Senior Service Engineer (+34) 659 378 355 jucimar.carpe@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Jevgenijus 
Gostautas 

Senior Service  
Engineer – Eastern 
Europe & CIS 

(+48) 530 656 215 jevgenijus.gostautas@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Mohamed Salem 
Service Engineer – Middle 
East  

(+20) 1118981851 mohamed.salem@hitachiglobalairpower.com  

Miguel Castillo Air Audit Specialist (+34) 628066390 miguel.castillo@hitachiglobalairpower.com  
 
 
 

 


